

LO 44-LakshmiRr To Paragsaurang (VR-28)

Package No - RRSMP/24-25-Bagaha-02/01

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Rate - 0.01% Below

Bagaha-2

DIVISION

Bkithg

SUB-DIVISION

Agreement:- OCHB/MMSUY/2025-2626

MMSUY-RRSMP

Measurement Book

Mura Kumar Jaiswal

562

Abstract of cost
(and on A/c Bill)

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/o:- Construction of road from L-49					
Lakshonpur To Bagraura (NR-22)					
Agency:- Haryana Kisan Baisad					
Package:- R&WP/2014-2015/Bagraura-02/01					
Agreement:- ACP&D/HUDSVY/2015-2016					
Date of commencement:- 08/05/2015					
Date of completion:- 07/05/2016					
(01) clearing and grubbing					
Qty vide P(5)/TMB = 0.20 Hect					
@ Rs 73248.750/Hect = Rs 14650.75					
(02) Construction of structural					
Qty vide P(6)/TMB = 540 m ³					
@ Rs 251.420/m ³ = Rs 135767.00					
(03) Construction of GSB					
Qty vide P(6)/TMB = 411.3 m ³					
@ Rs 3470.180/m ³ = Rs 142729.00					
(04) Construction of WBM-3					
Qty vide P(7)/TMB = 72.87 m ³					
@ Rs 6455.010/m ³ = Rs 502714.00					
(05) Construction of un-reinforced					
(PAC)					
Qty vide P(7)/TMB = 225.57 m ³					
@ Rs 8889.447/m ³ = Rs 2005193.00					
COR 2802053.00					

Continuation

BFR 2801053 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>(06)</u> 27 Earthwork in excavation					
Qty under P(10) / TMB = 124.89 m ³					
@ Rs 386.530 / m ³				= Rs	48274 = 00
<u>(07)</u> 29 Placement concrete M15					
Qty under P(10) / TMB = 9.32 m ³					
@ Rs 8019.47 / m ³				= Rs	74741 = 00
<u>(08)</u> 29 PCC M10 (1:2:4) in floor					
Qty under P(10) / TMB = 40.80 m ³					
@ Rs 8688.770 / m ³				= Rs	354502 = 00
<u>(09)</u> 29 S/P/Placing FMSD Bars					
Qty under P(11) / TMB = 0.790 m ³					
@ Rs 63079.530 / m ³				= Rs	62449 = 00
<u>(10)</u> 29 Providing RCC in adf wall					
Qty under P(12) / TMB = 2.25 m ³					
@ Rs 8688.770 / m ³				= Rs	19550 = 00
<u>(11)</u> 31 Providing M25 in sub-structure					
Qty under P(12) / TMB = 9.75 m ³					
@ Rs 9437.140 / m ³				= Rs	92012 = 00
<u>(12)</u> 30 Providing M10 in sub-structure					
Qty under P(12) / TMB = 21.57 m ³					
@ Rs 8688.770 / m ³				= Rs	187417 = 00
					/
Total					@ Rs 3639998 = 00

Continuation

RFR 3639998 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) 32 Providing camp holes					
Qty vide P (13) / TMB = 36 Nos					
@ Rs 261.76 / Nos				= Rs	9396.20
(14) 37 S/F Placing HYSD BAR					
Qty vide P (13) / TMB = 0.37 MT					
@ Rs 63079.530 / MT				= Rs	23339.00
(15) 36 Providing and laying of 110					
For Super structure do do					
Qty vide P (13) / TMB = 4.4043					
@ Rs 9437.140 / m ²				= Rs	41523.00
(16) 38 Construction of RCC Railing					
Qty vide P (13) / TMB = 5410					
@ Rs 4443.710 / mtr				= Rs	47249.00
(17) 39 Draining spread do do					
Qty vide P (13) / TMB = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 959.330 / Nos				= Rs	3837.00
(18) 40 Providing laying of wearing course do do					
Qty vide P (13) / TMB = 1.0343					
@ Rs 14359.040 / m ²				= Rs	14791.00

@ Rs 3780133 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29) 35 Providing and laying of filter Media do - do -					
Qty under P(33)/TMB = 20.26 m ³					
@ Rs 5146.41/m ³				= Rs	104266=00
(30) 34 Backfilling behind Abutment R/wall do - do -					
Qty under P(33)/TMB = 31.33 m ³					
@ Rs 4656.41/m ³				= Rs	145885=00
				= Rs	4030284=00
Add @ 1% Labour cost = (+) Rs 40303=00				= Rs	4070587=00
Add S. Fee for previous B.M. = (+) Rs 29292=00 under P(37)				= Rs	4099879=00
Add S. Fee for this B.M.					
(1) P.C.E.R. S = 9.32 Limit = 4.575 m ³					
@ Rs 520.24/m ³				= Rs	2391=00
(11) Plain cement concrete (P.C.C.) = 40.80 m ³ Limit = 35.71 m ³					
@ Rs 577.14/m ³				= Rs	20967=00
				= Rs	23358=00
10% S. Fee for this B.M. = (+) Rs 2336=00				= Rs	4102215=00
Add @ 10% GST				= (+) Rs	738399=00
				= Rs	4840614=00

BPR 4840614=00

Continuation